CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

RESOLUTION 2021-001 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract, with Hull & Associates, LLC to perform engineering design and bidding services for the 2021 Street Improvements Program. Passed January 4, 2021

RESOLUTION 2021-002 A resolution to accept and confirm infrastructure improvements for the Heron Manor, Section 1 Development for public maintenance and operation by the city of Pataskala. Passed January 4, 2021

RESOLUTION 2021-003 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with Mount Water Well Drilling, LLC. For repair services on Well 8 at Water Treatment Plant One. Passed January 4, 2021

RESOLUTION 2021-004 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with the Montrose Group, LLC to provide economic development advisory consulting services to the City of Pataskala.

Passed January 4, 2021

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council